
BEG NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN S 821.28 FT, NW 1481.96
FT, N 161.81 FT, E 1330.23 FT

ARCE HERIBERTO/ARCE CARMEN M
887 NW APOLLO DR
WELLBORN, FL 32094-5045

02-3S-15-00141-103
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62,372
281,628

0

286,221

1249/1496 2/11/2013 WD Q V 03 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD & BARBARA MACD

HERIBERTO & CARMEN 

1115/1432 3/15/2007 WD Q V 115,000
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31158 M H 491 06/20/2013

2014HX Base Yr

887 NW APOLLO DR, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,009 121.6000 114.30 229,629 2013 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 157,323

FSP 210 40 84 7,105

UCP 294 20 59 4,991

UOP 24 25 6 508

2,388 2,009 169,925

BAS= W24 S31 E36 UOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E24 N31 UCP= N14 W21 S14
E21$ W21 FSP= N14 W15 S14 E15$ W15$.

BAS

24

31

36

24

31

2115

UOP4

6

46

UCP 14

21

14

21

FSP 14

15

14

15

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 8,640

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

17,140

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.01 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 7,000.00 6,300.00 18,963

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 5,340

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 7,000.00 6,300.00 75,600


